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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR IN PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 154 Passed : 114
SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 41999 ABHIMANYU BORAH Pass

2 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42000 AVIRAJ CHOUDHURY Pass

3 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42001 GOURI SANKAR RABHA Pass

4  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42002 BITOPAN KALITA Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 102P,
BMTC 105
5  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42003 DEEPJYOTI DAS Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T

6  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42004 MRINAL KANTI BARMAN Pass

7 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42005 GITANJALI RABHA Pass

8  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42006  ANKITA SAIKIA Fail Fail in BMTC 101T

9  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42007 JYOTISHNA BORGOHAIN Pass

10  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42008 BANASHRI GOGOI Pass
11 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42009 PRAGYANDEEP DEKA Pass
12  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42010 ANAMIKA GOGOI Pass
13  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42011 JYOTI PHUKAN Pass
14 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42012  NAYAN PATOWARY Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T
15 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42013 SIMANTA GOGOI Pass
16  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 42014 KIRTIKA BEZBARUAH Pass
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SINo College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati
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RollNo Name

42015

42016

42017

42018

42019

42020

42021

42022

42023

42024

42025

42026

42027

42028

42029

42030

42031

42032

BRISTI RANI BORAH

BARASHA DAS

ASTHA GOGOI

GUNJAN KALITA

LICHA SAIKIA

BITHORAI BORO

DHURJATI KASHYAP

MD IFTIKAR AHMED

MEHABUB RAHMAN

MAZIDUL ISLAM

HRISHIKESH BANIA

RUHINA AMIN LASKAR

BHARGAV DEKA

LEENA DAS

MOUSHREE DAS

MRINAL JYOTI RAY

PLABITA TUMUNG

PRANGANA CHAKRABORTY
SARMA

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail in BMTC 102T

Fail in BMTC 101T
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SINo College

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/7268

RollNo Name

Result Remark

Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 103T, BMTC 105

Fail in BMTC 102T, BMTC 103T, BMTC 105

Fail in BMTC 105

Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T

Fail in BMTC 102T

Fail in BMTC 105

Fail in BMTC 105

Fail in BMTC 102T

Fail in BMTC 101T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

42033 AGRIK DEMI IAN B SANGMA  Fail
42034 AKASH DEKA Pass
42035 AKIBUL KHAN Fail
42036 ALMINA AHMED Pass
42037 AMAY DIGLI Fail
42038 ANKIT SAIKIA Pass
42039 ATENG PERTIN Pass
42040 BARASA DEKA Pass
42041 BIKASH BARUAH Pass
42042 BIRDAO BASUMATARY Fail
42043 DAMESHWA SHANGDIAR Fail
42044 DIKSHITA SAIKIA Pass
42045 DIVYANSHU JODHANI Fail
42046 DRISTI MOYEE DAS Pass
42047 HENA MEHEJABEEN Fail
42048 HIMANKON DULIA Fail
42049 JUBAIDUR AHMED Fail
42050 JYOTI NEHARIKA Pass
MOCHAHARY
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SINo College

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati
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RollNo Name

42051

42052

42053

42054

42055

42056

42057

42058

42059

42060

42061

42062

42063

42064

42065

42066

42067

42068

JYOTIMOY KALITA

KOUSHIK DEKA

LAKHYA JIT BORDOLOI

LEOJIT DEKA

MAHITLU DELLANG

MANISHA TALUKDAR

MEHBUL KHAN

MIMEM NANGKAR

MOUSUMI SHAHINA AKTER

MRINMOY BHATTACHARYYA

MUSTAFIZUR MOLLAH

NAMRATA DAS

NANDINEE DEORI

NAZIBUL HASAN

NIHARIKA KASHYAP

NYANU RIBA

PUJA DAS

RIGAM RAME

Result Remark

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail in BMTC 101T

Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 105

Absent in BMTC 105

Fail in BMTC 101T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

24 July 2025

Page 4 of g



SINo College

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati
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RollNo Name

42069

42070

42071

42072

42073

42074

42075

42076

42077

42078

42079

42080

42081

42082

42083

42084

42085

42086

RIKI BARO

RITESH MOG

RIYA TALUKDAR

RIYA TALUKDAR

SAPAM ANJALI DEVI

SHAKIL MUSTAK

SHRISTY BORKAKATI

TAGE KUNYA

THIYAM MORAMBA SINGH

THOITHOI YUMNAM

VIOLET BASISTHA

ABDUL MANNAN

ANJANA BAISHYA

KALPAJYOTI DEKA

KUCHAL KUJUR

NITUMONI KALITA

POLI BORAH

SARZINA BEGUM

Result Remark

Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 103T

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 103T,

BMTC 103P, BMTC 105

Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 103T,

BMTC 103P

Fail Fail in BMTC 107

Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 103T

Pass

Pass

Pass
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SINo College

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

J.B. College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

J.B. College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

J.B. College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati
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RollNo Name

42087

42088

42089

42090

42091

42092

42093

42094

42095

42096

42097

42098

42099

42100

42101

42102

42103

42104

SHARIFUL ISLAM

Result Remark

Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 102T, BMTC 103T,
BMTC 103P, BMTC 105, BMTC 106, BMTC 107

SHRUTASWINI MAHANTA Pass

SUSHMITA KALITA

TANISHKA BARKATAKI

WAIKHOM BIPIN SINGH

AMINUL SIKDAR

ASHIQUE RANA

SYED FAHIM TANZIM

AJMINA SULTANA

AKASH RAY

DAISY DEKA

DEEPJYOTI DEKA

JATIN DUTTA

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in BMTC 103T, BMTC 103P

Fail Fail in BMTC 103P

Fail Fail in BMTC 103P

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MEGHANAJYOTI BRAHMA  Pass

NAZIM UL HOQUE KHAN Pass

OMILY NGUPOK

RUNUMA AHMED

SAHNAWAZ RAHMAN

24 July 2025

Pass

Pass

Pass
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

107 NEF College of Health Sciences, 42105 SAMARJIT KALITA Pass
Guwahati

108 NEF College of Health Sciences, 42106 SANIDUL ISLAM Pass
Guwabhati

109 NEF College of Health Sciences, 42107 SNEHA PAUL CHOUDHURY Fail Fail in BMTC 105
Guwahati

110  NEF College of Health Sciences, 42108 SREEJEET SENGUPTA Pass
Guwabhati

111 NEF College of Health Sciences, 42109 UMMUL KHAYER SAYADA Pass
Guwahati FATEMA AHMED

112  Aditya College of Physiotherapy 42110 ANCHUMI KONWAR Pass
& Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

113  Aditya College of Physiotherapy 42111 AYANIKA SARMA Pass
& Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

114  Aditya College of Physiotherapy =~ 42112 MAITRAYEE CHUTIA Pass
& Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

115 Aditya College of Physiotherapy = 42113 PADMINI BURAGOHAIN Pass
& Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

116 Aditya College of Physiotherapy 42114 RISHIRAJ GOSWAMI Pass
& Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

117  Aditya College of Physiotherapy = 42115 SANKAR JYOTI BORAH Pass
& Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

118 NEPNI College of Allied Health 42116 AYYAD ALAM CHOUDHURY Pass
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

119  NEPNI College of Allied Health 42117 FARDIN ALAM MORTAZA Pass
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

120 NEPNI College of Allied Health 42118 HRISIKESH BARMAN Pass
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

121  NEPNI College of Allied Health 42119 SAMI ALI Pass
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

122 Asian Institute of Paramedical 42120 MIZANUL HOQUE Pass
Sciences, Kahilipara

123 Asian Institute of Paramedical 42121 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Fail Fail in BMTC 102T, BMTC 105
Sciences, Kahilipara LASKAR
124 Asian Institute of Paramedical 42122 PARISMITA DAS Pass

Sciences, Kahilipara
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SINo College

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Kahilipara

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nilachal College of Allied Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati
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RollNo Name

42123

42124

42125

42126

42127

42128

42129

42130

42131

42132

42133

42134

42135

42136

42137

42138

42139

42140

SAHIDA KHATUN Pass

DIMPAL DEVI Pass

NANG KARIENA MANCHEY  Pass

NILOTPAL DAS Pass
NISHITA NATH Pass
PARAG SARMAH Pass
RATNA TALUKDAR Fail
RONGKIM TERON Pass
SYED IRFAN ULLAH Pass
ABINASH GAUTAM Fail
AFROZA BEGUM Pass
ANUSHIKHA SREESTI Fail
KASHYAP

AWASHIM AHMED Fail
BIDIT PATGIRI Pass
BIKRAM ADITYA ROY Pass
DARSHANA BHARATI Fail
IMDADUL HUSSAIN Pass
JESMINA AKHTAR Pass

Result Remark

Fail in BMTC 103T, Absent in BMTC 101P,
BMTC 102P, BMTC 103P, BMTC 106, BMTC 107

Fail in BMTC 101T

Fail in BMTC 101T

Fail in BMTC 101T, Absent in BMTC 101P,
BMTC 102P, BMTC 103T, BMTC 103P, BMTC
105

Fail in BMTC 101T
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SINo College

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati
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RollNo Name Result Remark

42141 JIGYASA PRIOM DUTTA Pass

42142 JILLUL HOQUE Pass
42143  JIMLI KALITA Pass
42144 PRAPTI BORUAH Pass

42145 PROTISHRUTI HAZARIKA Fail Fail in BMTC 101T

42146 RAHUL JYOTI SAHARIA Fail Fail in BMTC 101T

42147 RAJASHREE GOGOI Fail Fail in BMTC 101T
42148 RUPANTARA MEDHI Fail Fail in BMTC 101T
42149 SAILAJA SIVAM Fail Fail in BMTC 101T, BMTC 103T, BMTC 105

42150 SHEIKH HASANUR ALOM Pass

42151 SHOFIQUL ISLAM Pass

42152 UDIPTA BORA Pass
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